
CM 99 EPEE HOMMES INDIVIDUELLE

Resultats des poules

01 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 SIN NG Wee-Kiat D/2 D/1 D/0 D/0 D/0 D/1

2 CHN ZHAO Gang V/5 D/4 V/5 V/3 V/5 V/5

3 UKR KARYUCHENKO Dmiti V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5

4 EST NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai V/5 D/1 D/1 D/3 V/5 D/4

5 SWE DINGL Robert V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4

6 RSA WOOD Michael V/5 D/0 D/3 D/0 D/2 D/3

7 POL ANDRZEJUK Robert V/5 D/0 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5

02 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 RUS KOLOTILINE Andrej D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/4 V/5

2 AUS ADAMS Gerard V/5 V/2 D/0 V/5 V/5 D/2

3 COL GONZALES TABORDA William D/4 D/1 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5

4 BEL VAN LAECKE Yoeri V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5

5 MLT MUSCAT BARON Marcus D/3 D/2 D/2 D/0 D/1 D/1

6 EST KAABERMA Kaido V/5 D/2 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5

7 SLO SOBOCAN Rok D/1 V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 D/0

03 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 KAZ DIMOV Dmitris V/5 D/3 D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5

2 SUI STEFFEN Andreas D/0 V/5 V/5 D/4 D/4 V/5

3 USA TAUSIG Justin V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

4 ESP ALBARRACIN Oscar V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/5

5 TPE CHEN Huang Wen D/1 V/5 D/3 D/4 D/0 V/5

6 CUB PEDROSO Carlos V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5

7 NZL PAYNE Graham D/2 D/3 D/2 D/1 D/4 D/2

04 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 RUS SELINE Alexei D/2 D/2 V/5 D/2 V/5

2 CAN RANSOM James V/5 V/5 V/1 D/2 D/2

3 CZE COUFAL Tomas V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/2

4 IRL QUINN Daragh D/4 D/0 D/1 D/1 V/5

5 CUB LOYOLA Nelson V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5

6 ITA CUOMO Sandro D/4 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/4

05 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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1 SUI LANG Daniel D/3 D/2 D/1 V/5 D/4 V/5

2 GBR CADMAN Thomas V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4

3 CUB BORIS Camilo V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/1

4 KOR LEE Sang-Yup V/5 V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 V/5

5 FIN HELIN Antti D/2 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

6 CHN WANG Qibing V/5 D/3 D/4 D/2 D/4 V/5

7 THA TRAI Bootrat D/3 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/0 D/2

06 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 FIN BADE Jan D/2 D/2 D/1 V/5 D/3 V/5

2 JPN TAKIGUCHI Shuji V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 D/4 D/2

3 SUI HOFFMANN Basil V/5 V/5 D/2 D/4 D/2 D/1

4 IRL TWOMEY John V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3

5 POL MOTYKA Tomasz D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

6 RSA TORRENTE Dario V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/2 D/2

7 UKR GORBATCHOUK Alek D/3 V/5 V/4 V/5 D/2 V/5

07 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 BEL SOUDAN Diego D/3 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/1

2 AUT SWITAK Michael V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3

3 GER BORRMANN Elmar D/3 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5

4 TPE YANG Yi-Hung D/1 D/1 D/0 D/2 D/0

5 SUI FISCHER Marcel V/4 D/4 D/4 V/5 V/5

6 NZL DE ABAFFY Rangi V/5 V/5 D/0 V/5 D/3

08 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 MEX WEISS Daniel D/1 D/3 D/2 D/3 D/1 V/5

2 AUT ROBATSCH Markus V/5 D/2 D/4 D/2 V/5 V/5

3 POL KUROWSKI Bartlomiej V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4

4 CAN DI CORI Sandro V/5 V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 D/0

5 HUN IMRE Geza V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/0 D/4

6 JPN OTA Kenji V/5 D/2 D/1 D/4 V/5 D/4

7 CHN WANG Weixin D/3 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

09 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 THA SIRIROJ Rathprasert D/3 D/3 V/5 D/3 D/4 D/2

2 LUX HEINTZ Jerry V/5 D/3 D/0 D/4 V/5 D/1

3 UKR PLYSHEVSKY Vladimir V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 D/2

4 AUS CARTILLIER Luc D/0 V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 D/4

5 COL PAZ DUPRIEZ Juan Miguel V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4

6 CHI CISTERNAS Bernardo V/5 D/0 D/1 D/2 D/1 D/3

7 AUT KAYSER Oliver V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5
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10 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 KAZ AKSENOV Alexander V/5 D/1 D/4 D/3 D/4 D/3

2 CHI GUTIERREZ Javier D/4 D/0 V/5 D/2 D/4 V/5

3 NED KARDOLUS Arwin V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/1 D/1

4 GRE KOUROUZIDIS Socratis V/5 D/3 D/4 D/0 D/2 V/5

5 ARM GREGORYAN Samuel V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5

6 CAN SHONG Laurie V/5 V/5 V/4 V/5 V/5 D/1

7 COL RIVAS Nieto Mauricio V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 D/1 V/5

11 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 CHI INOSTROZA Paris V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

2 ESP GOMEZ Miguel D/1 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5

3 AUS HEFFERNAN Nicholas D/2 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5

4 KAZ PISTSOV Alexei D/3 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/2 V/5

5 GBR ALLEN Greg D/3 D/4 D/4 D/3 D/1 V/5

6 NOR MÖRCH Claus D/4 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4

7 NED DAMEN Stefan D/1 D/4 D/2 D/3 D/3 V/5

12 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 USA STULL Robert D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/2

2 CHI INOSTROZA Luciano V/5 D/4 D/1 V/5 D/3

3 MEX SIMONI Arturo D/4 V/5 D/4 D/2 D/1

4 POL WOZNIAK Wojciech V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

5 COL CARRASQLULLA GOMEZ Carlos D/3 D/3 V/5 D/3 D/2

6 ESP ABAJO Jose Luis V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5

13 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 KOR LEE Sang-Ki V/5 V/4 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/0

2 CHN XIAO Jian D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/3 V/4

3 BLR RASSOLKO Sergei D/3 D/3 V/5 D/1 V/5 D/3

4 AUS ROBINSON Seamus D/4 D/1 D/3 D/0 V/5 V/5

5 HUN KULCSAR Krisztian V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2

6 RSA BOPAPE Reginald D/4 D/0 D/2 D/1 D/2 D/3

7 KAZ SHABALIN Sergei V/1 D/3 V/4 D/2 V/5 V/4

14 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 GBR AUSTIN Simon D/3 D/3 V/5 D/1 D/3 V/5

2 CZE MOTALIK Libor V/5 D/3 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4

3 KOR KU Kyo-Dong V/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5

4 SWE NILSSON Fredrik D/1 V/5 D/2 D/3 D/0 V/5
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5 BLR PCHENIKIN Vladimir V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 D/4 V/5

6 ESP SEPULVEDA Eduardo V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

7 FIN WINTER Lars D/2 V/5 D/1 D/3 D/4 D/2

15 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 CZE JECMINEK Roman V/5 V/5 D/2 D/3 V/5 V/5

2 KOR YANG Roy Sung D/2 D/4 D/2 D/2 V/5 V/5

3 ISR KRUPKIN Anton D/2 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5

4 RUS ZAKHAREVITCH Valeri V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5

5 BLR MOURACHKO Andre V/4 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/4

6 GBR BELL Nick D/3 D/0 D/2 D/1 D/4 V/5

7 TPE LIN Chih Kun D/3 D/3 D/2 D/1 D/1 D/1

16 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 EST LOIT Meelis D/3 D/4 D/3 D/4 D/3 D/4

2 NED DEN OTTER Wouter V/4 D/1 D/2 D/4 D/3 D/4

3 USA NORMILE Jon V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5

4 SWE FORSSE Tor V/5 V/4 D/2 D/2 V/5 V/5

5 CZE COUFAL Zdenek V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5

6 ITA BURRONI Davide V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3

7 JPN NAGANO Hirosuke V/5 V/5 D/2 D/4 D/3 V/5

17 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 FIN KOROKNAY-PAL Andas D/4 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/4 D/2

2 JPN OKU Yu V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/2 D/0

3 PUR PENA Jonathan D/4 D/4 D/4 D/3 V/5 D/4

4 AUT MARIK Christoph D/4 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5

5 CAN NOWOSIELSKI Danek V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/0 V/5

6 UKR EFREMENKO Andrei D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/1

7 USA MARX Michael V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 D/1 V/2

Elimination Directe

Tableau 64/32 Tableau 32/16

GER STEIFENSAND Marc-Konstant. V 15

SUI LANG Daniel D 10 GER STEIFENSAND Marc-Konstant. V 5

BLR MOURACHKO Andre V 15 BLR MOURACHKO Andre D 4

POL MOTYKA Tomasz D 13 GER STEIFENSAND Marc-Konstant.

CHI INOSTROZA Paris D 13 POL ANDRZEJUK Robert

POL ANDRZEJUK Robert V 14 POL ANDRZEJUK Robert V 2

CUB BORIS Camilo V 15 CUB BORIS Camilo D 1

HUN KOVACS Ivan D 11

HUN FEKETE Attila D 7

RUS KOLOTILINE Andrej V 15 RUS KOLOTILINE Andrej D 8

UKR GORBATCHOUK Alek D 13 COL PAZ DUPRIEZ Juan Miguel V 15
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COL PAZ DUPRIEZ Juan Miguel V 15 COL PAZ DUPRIEZ Juan Miguel

UKR KARYUCHENKO Dmiti D 8 EST KAABERMA Kaido

EST KAABERMA Kaido V 15 EST KAABERMA Kaido V 15

COL RIVAS Nieto Mauricio D 8 GER FIEDLER Jörg D 12

GER FIEDLER Jörg V 15

ITA MILANOLI Paolo V 15

CZE MOTALIK Libor D 13 ITA MILANOLI Paolo D 13

SWE DINGL Robert D 12 KOR KU Kyo-Dong V 15

KOR KU Kyo-Dong V 13 KOR KU Kyo-Dong

CHN ZHAO Gang V 15 SWE VANKY Peter

ISR KRUPKIN Anton D 8 CHN ZHAO Gang D 11

AUT MARIK Christoph D 12 SWE VANKY Peter V 15

SWE VANKY Peter V 15

CUB TREVEJO PEREZ Ivan V 15

UKR EFREMENKO Andrei D 8 CUB TREVEJO PEREZ Ivan V 15

FIN HELIN Antti V 15 FIN HELIN Antti D 7

BEL VAN LAECKE Yoeri D 11 CUB TREVEJO PEREZ Ivan

POL KUROWSKI Bartlomiej D 13 HUN KULCSAR Krisztian

HUN KULCSAR Krisztian V 15 HUN KULCSAR Krisztian V 15

SUI STEFFEN Andreas V 15 SUI STEFFEN Andreas D 12

FRA OBRY Hugues D 14

GER SCHMITT Arnd V 13

CHN WANG Qibing D 4 GER SCHMITT Arnd V 15

ESP ABAJO Jose Luis V 15 ESP ABAJO Jose Luis D 12

USA NORMILE Jon D 14 GER SCHMITT Arnd

POL WOZNIAK Wojciech V 15 NOR MÖRCH Claus

USA MARX Michael D 14 POL WOZNIAK Wojciech D 13

NOR MÖRCH Claus V 15 NOR MÖRCH Claus V 15

FRA DELHOMME Rémy D 4

EST KAJAK Andrus V 15

GBR CADMAN Thomas D 7 EST KAJAK Andrus V 15

ITA BURRONI Davide V 15 ITA BURRONI Davide D 11

RUS ZAKHAREVITCH Valeri D 11 EST KAJAK Andrus

ESP SEPULVEDA Eduardo D 13 FRA DI MARTINO Jean Francois

KOR LEE Sang-Yup V 15 KOR LEE Sang-Yup D 11

HUN IMRE Geza D 9 FRA DI MARTINO Jean Francois V 15

FRA DI MARTINO Jean Francois V 15

ITA ROTA Alfredo V 15

NED KARDOLUS Arwin D 4 ITA ROTA Alfredo V 15

CZE JECMINEK Roman V 15 CZE JECMINEK Roman D 4

ARM GREGORYAN Samuel D 12 ITA ROTA Alfredo

CUB PEDROSO Carlos V 15 CUB PEDROSO Carlos

CHN WANG Weixin D 11 CUB PEDROSO Carlos V 15

BLR PCHENIKIN Vladimir V 7 BLR PCHENIKIN Vladimir D 11

BLR ZAKHAROV Vitaly D 6

FRA SRECKI Eric V 15

CAN RANSOM James D 9 FRA SRECKI Eric D 14

KAZ SHABALIN Sergei D 9 AUT KAYSER Oliver V 15

AUT KAYSER Oliver V 15 AUT KAYSER Oliver

USA TAUSIG Justin D 5 RUS KOLOBKOV Pavel

CUB LOYOLA Nelson V 15 CUB LOYOLA Nelson D 12

BLR RASSOLKO Sergei D 12 RUS KOLOBKOV Pavel V 15

RUS KOLOBKOV Pavel V 14

Quart de Finale Semifinale Finale

GER STEIFENSAND Marc-Konstant. D 8

EST KAABERMA Kaido V 15 EST KAABERMA Kaido D 12
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SWE VANKY Peter V 15 SWE VANKY Peter V 15

CUB TREVEJO PEREZ Ivan D 12 SWE VANKY Peter

GER SCHMITT Arnd V 11 GER SCHMITT Arnd

FRA DI MARTINO Jean Francois D 6 GER SCHMITT Arnd V 15

CUB PEDROSO Carlos D 14 RUS KOLOBKOV Pavel D 8

RUS KOLOBKOV Pavel V 15

Resultats

1. GER SCHMITT Arnd

2. SWE VANKY Peter

3. EST KAABERMA Kaido

3. RUS KOLOBKOV Pavel

5. GER STEIFENSAND Marc-Konstant.

6. FRA DI MARTINO Jean Francois

7. CUB TREVEJO PEREZ Ivan

8. CUB PEDROSO Carlos

9. ITA ROTA Alfredo

10. EST KAJAK Andrus

11. AUT KAYSER Oliver

12. COL PAZ DUPRIEZ Juan Miguel

13. KOR KU Kyo-Dong

14. HUN KULCSAR Krisztian

15. POL ANDRZEJUK Robert

16. NOR MÖRCH Claus

17. ITA MILANOLI Paolo

18. GER FIEDLER Jörg

19. FRA SRECKI Eric

20. POL WOZNIAK Wojciech

21. CHN ZHAO Gang

22. BLR MOURACHKO Andre

23. CUB LOYOLA Nelson

24. ESP ABAJO Jose Luis

25. KOR LEE Sang-Yup

26. CZE JECMINEK Roman

27. ITA BURRONI Davide

28. FIN HELIN Antti

29. CUB BORIS Camilo

30. BLR PCHENIKIN Vladimir

31. RUS KOLOTILINE Andrej

32. SUI STEFFEN Andreas
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33. FRA OBRY Hugues

34. HUN FEKETE Attila

35. BLR ZAKHAROV Vitaly

36. FRA DELHOMME Rémy

37. HUN KOVACS Ivan

38. CHI INOSTROZA Paris

39. BEL VAN LAECKE Yoeri

40. RUS ZAKHAREVITCH Valeri

41. UKR KARYUCHENKO Dmiti

42. ARM GREGORYAN Samuel

43. ESP SEPULVEDA Eduardo

44. POL KUROWSKI Bartlomiej

45. USA NORMILE Jon

46. USA TAUSIG Justin

47. POL MOTYKA Tomasz

48. SWE DINGL Robert

49. UKR GORBATCHOUK Alek

50. CHN WANG Weixin

51. ISR KRUPKIN Anton

52. KAZ SHABALIN Sergei

52. USA MARX Michael

54. CAN RANSOM James

55. UKR EFREMENKO Andrei

56. AUT MARIK Christoph

56. GBR CADMAN Thomas

58. COL RIVAS Nieto Mauricio

59. NED KARDOLUS Arwin

60. HUN IMRE Geza

61. CZE MOTALIK Libor

62. CHN WANG Qibing

63. BLR RASSOLKO Sergei

64. SUI LANG Daniel

65. CAN SHONG Laurie

66. CHN XIAO Jian

67. AUT SWITAK Michael

68. KOR LEE Sang-Ki

69. CZE COUFAL Zdenek

70. CAN NOWOSIELSKI Danek

71. UKR PLYSHEVSKY Vladimir

72. SWE FORSSE Tor

73. AUS ADAMS Gerard

74. ESP GOMEZ Miguel
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75. GER BORRMANN Elmar

76. SUI FISCHER Marcel

77. NZL DE ABAFFY Rangi

78. CZE COUFAL Tomas

79. KAZ DIMOV Dmitris

80. IRL TWOMEY John

81. AUS HEFFERNAN Nicholas

81. ESP ALBARRACIN Oscar

83. AUT ROBATSCH Markus

84. COL GONZALES TABORDA William

85. JPN NAGANO Hirosuke

86. CAN DI CORI Sandro

86. KAZ PISTSOV Alexei

88. RSA TORRENTE Dario

89. FIN KOROKNAY-PAL Andas

90. ITA CUOMO Sandro

91. CHI INOSTROZA Luciano

92. USA STULL Robert

93. JPN TAKIGUCHI Shuji

94. KOR YANG Roy Sung

95. AUS ROBINSON Seamus

96. CHI GUTIERREZ Javier

97. JPN OKU Yu

98. BEL SOUDAN Diego

99. RUS SELINE Alexei

100. JPN OTA Kenji

101. AUS CARTILLIER Luc

102. EST NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

103. GBR AUSTIN Simon

104. SUI HOFFMANN Basil

105. LUX HEINTZ Jerry

105. SLO SOBOCAN Rok

107. FIN BADE Jan

107. THA TRAI Bootrat

109. GRE KOUROUZIDIS Socratis

110. TPE CHEN Huang Wen

111. SWE NILSSON Fredrik

112. COL CARRASQLULLA GOMEZ Carlos

113. IRL QUINN Daragh

114. MEX SIMONI Arturo

115. PUR PENA Jonathan

116. THA SIRIROJ Rathprasert
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117. GBR ALLEN Greg

118. KAZ AKSENOV Alexander

119. NED DEN OTTER Wouter

120. NED DAMEN Stefan

121. GBR BELL Nick

122. FIN WINTER Lars

123. RSA WOOD Michael

124. MEX WEISS Daniel

125. CHI CISTERNAS Bernardo

126. EST LOIT Meelis

127. RSA BOPAPE Reginald

128. NZL PAYNE Graham

129. TPE LIN Chih Kun

130. MLT MUSCAT BARON Marcus

131. TPE YANG Yi-Hung

132. SIN NG Wee-Kiat
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